
10

25285

300
60

105

240

Conecto Profiles Sp. z o.o.
ul. Przemysłowa 39

61-541 Poznań
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Aluminium
Stal 25/35300285HDS 285.30.25/35 60(±30)/40(±20)300 100 7,5

Obciążenie 
twarde koła 

[kg/mm szer. koła]

Obciążenie 
samochodów 
ciężarowych

 (DIN 1072) [kN]

Kompensacja 
poziom/pion 

[mm]
Rodzaj 

materiału

Obciążenie 
wózków 

transportowych 
(DIN 1055) [kN]

Wysokość 
zabudowy 

[mm]

Szerokość 
szczeliny [mm]

Widoczny 
element [mm]Typ profilu


